
PROVINCIALI 
  
  

Tipo Sede 

  
  
  
  

Località  

  
  
  
  

Indirizzo  

  
  
  
  

Telefono 

  
  
  
  

Fax  

  
  
  
  

Email  

Regionale TORINO VIA SACCHI 
28/BIS 

011-
534415 0115175022 inacpiemonte@cia.it  

Provinciale ALESSANDRIA 
VIA 
SAVONAROLA 
31 

0131-
236225 

0131-
234002 inacalessandria@cia.it  

Provinciale ASTI IA LEONE 
GRANDI 1 

0141-
594320 

0141-
595344 inacasti@cia.it  

Provinciale BIELLA 
VIA 
GALIMBERTI 
4 

015-
84618 

015-
8461830 inacbiella@cia.it  

Provinciale CUNEO VIA 
CARAGLIO 20 

0171-
67978 

0171-
691927 inaccuneo@cia.it  

Provinciale DOMODOSSOLA VIA 
AMENDOLA 9 

0324-
243894 

0324-
243894 inacdomodossola.direttore@cia.it

Provinciale NOVARA VIA RAVIZZA 
10 

0321-
398217 

0321-
612524 inacnovara@cia.it  

Provinciale TORINO 
VIA S. 
FRANCESCO 
DA PAOLA 22 

011-
5628892

011-
5620716 inactorino@cia.it  

Provinciale VERCELLI VIA FRATELLI 
BANDIERA 16 

0161-
54597 

0161-
251784 inacvercelli@cia.it  

TERRITORIALI 
  
Tipo Sede Località  Indirizzo  Telefono  Fax  Email  

Provinciale TORINO VIA S. FRANCESCO DA 
PAOLA 22 

011-
5628892 

011-
5620716 inactorino@cia.it  

Zonale CALUSO VIA BETTOIA 21 0119832048 0119895629 inacto.caluso@cia.it  
Zonale CHIERI VIA MARCONI 8 0119471568 0119471568 inacto.chieri@cia.it  
Zonale GRUGLIASCO VIA COTTA 35/D 011/4081692 - inacto.grugliasco@cia.it 
Zonale PINEROLO CORSO PORPORATO 18 0121-77303 0121-77303 inacto.pinerolo@cia.it  
Zonale TORINO 2 VIA PIO VII 168 0116566153 0116594148 inacto.raffaello@cia.it  

Zonale TORRE 
PELLICE VIA CADUTI LIBERTA' 4 0121953097 - inacto.torrepellice@cia.it
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